

Kukadi Education Society's

SAVITRIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS

Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal. Shrigonda, Dist, A'Nagar - 413703

Ph.(02487) 254095, Fox: (02487) 254095. Mob. 9403965444,

NAAC Accredited 'C' Grade College

website:-www.savitribaicollegeofarts.in email-savitribaicollege295@gmail.com savitribaicollege@gmail.com Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. ID.NO.PU/AN/A/581999, Code - No. 295. Affiliated to UGC Under Section 2 (F) & 12 (B) F.No. 8- 166/2013 (CPP-I/C) dated 7th May 2013

Late Shri. Kundlikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil

Founder - Kukadi Education Society, Karmaveer Kundlikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil Kukadi Co-op. Sugar Factory, Ltd. Pimpalgaon Pisa,

Outward No.

Date

1

/202

Smt. Anuradhatai Jagtap Patil President

Kukadi Education Society Pimpalgaon Pisa,

Code of Conduct for Principal

- > The Principal should ascertain the smooth and efficient functioning of the institute for the overall development of the students.
- > The Principal should monitor and ensure proper discipline in college campus with ethical disciplinary actions.
- Coordinate and monitor various college level committees.
- Encourage staff members for continuous knowledge upgradation via various activities like research work, workshops.
- ➤ The Principal should ensure the application of Code of Conduct by college staff.
- > The Principal should ensure the implementation of the directives given by college management.
- > The Principal should plan, review and implement the long term plan of action for the progress of students and institute.
- > The Principal should forward unbiased confidential report of all staff members to the Management.

Shri. Rahuldada Jagtap Patil (Ex.M.L.A. Shrigonda/Nagar Constilucncy) Chairman

Chairman
Karmaveer Kundlikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil
Kukadi Co-op. Sugar Factory, Ltd. Pimpalgaon Pisa,

Secretary
Kukadi Education Society, Pimpalgaon Pisa,

Dr. Shivajirao Dhage Principal M.A.,LLB.,M.Ed.,M.Phil.,Ph.D

I. Q. A. C.
Savitribai College of Arts
Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal. Shrigonda.

Dist. Ahmednagar

College of Arts * Leggings

Co

PRINCIPAL
SAVITRIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS
Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal.Shrigonda,
Dist.Ahmednagar